List of Holidays for the session 2022-2023

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS
APRIL 2022 09.04.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
10.04.2022 Sunday Ram Navmi
14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti
Mahavir Jayanti
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
MAY 2022 03.05.2022 Tuesday Ed- ul-Fitr
14.05.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
16.05.2022 Monday Budh Purnima
MAY 2022 23.05.2022 Monday Summer Vacation
To TO TO
June 2022 30.06.2022 Thursday
JULY 2022 09.07.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
10.07.2022 Sunday Id-ul-Zuha
August 2022 09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram
11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
13.08.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day
19.08.2022 Friday Janmashtami
September 2022 10.09.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
October 2022 02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2022 Monday Durga Ashtami
04.10.2022 Tuesday Ram Navmi
05.10.2022 Wednesday Dussehra
06.10.2022 Thursday
07.10.2022 Friday
08.10.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
09.10.2022 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti
13.10.2022 Thursday Karvachauth
24.10.2022 Monday Diwali
25.10.2022 Tuesday Govardhan Puja
26.10.2022 Wednesday Bhai Duj
30.10.2022 Sunday Chhat Puja
Nov 2022 08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak’s
Jayanti
12.11.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
Dec 2022 10.12.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday
25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas Day
December 2022- 31.12.2022- Saturday Winter Vacation
January 2023 07.01.2023 Saturday




List of Holidays for the session 2022-2023

January 2023 14.01.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day

February 2023 11.02.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday
18.02.2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

March 2023 07.03.2023 Tuesday Holi
08.03.2022 Wednesday Holi
11.03.2022 Saturday 2nd Saturday




